
DB1 | Dunblane - Alva - Dollar Academy (Hunters Coaches) 
From 20 August 2020 - 

School Days Only 

DUNBLANE
Dunblane - Dollar Academy
Dunblane (Perth Rd at Kippendavie Rd)
Dunblane (opp Police Station)
Bridge of Allan (Royal Hotel)
Causewayhead (Corner)
Menstrie (Dumyat Centre)
Alva (Clock)
Tillicoultry (Murray Square)

Operated by Hunters Coaches. 

AM

07:45
07:50
07:55
08:00
08:08
08:15
08:21

Dollar Academy - Dunblane PM
DB1

Dollar Academy 
Tillicoultry (Murray Square)

Menstrie (opp Dumyat Centre)
Causewayhead (Corner)
Bridge of Allan (opp Royal Hotel)
Dunblane (Police Station)

15:30
15:35

15:42
15:47
15:55
16:03

Dollar Academy 08:30 Dunbane (Kippendavie Road) 16:25

Alva (opp Clock) 15:38

- A passenger assistant will travel on all journeys.

- This service is open to pupils in P1 to P5 and their siblings only with priority given to pupils in P1 to P3 

- Pupils in P1 to P3 must be put on and collected from the bus by a Parent/Guardian or nominated adult.

Route:

To the Academy: 

Dunblane (Perth Rd at Kippendavie Road), B8033, Dunblane (opp. Police Station), B8033, A9, Bridge of Allan (Royal 
Hotel), A9, Causewayhead (Corner) B998, A91, Menstrie (Dumyat Centre), A91, Alva (Clock), A91, Tillicoultry (Murray 
Square), A91, Mylne Avenue, Dollar Academy

From the Academy:

Dollar Academy, Mylne Avenue, A91, Tillicoultry (Murray Square), A91, Alva (Clock), A91,  Menstrie (Dumyat Centre), 
A91, B898, Causewayhead (Corner), A9, Bridge of Allan (Royal Hotel), A9, B8033, Dunblane (opp Police Station), 
B8033, Dunblane (Kippendavie Road)


