DB1 | Dunblane - Alva - Dollar Academy (Hunters Coaches) From 20 August 2020 -School Days Only

DUNBLANE			DB1
Dunblane - Dollar Academy	AM	Dollar Academy - Dunblane	PM
Dunblane (Perth Rd at Kippendavie Rd)	07:45	Dollar Academy	15:30
Dunblane (opp Police Station)	07:50	Tillicoultry (Murray Square)	15:35
Bridge of Allan (Royal Hotel)	07:55	Alva (opp Clock)	15:38
Causewayhead (Corner)	08:00	Menstrie (opp Dumyat Centre)	15:42
Menstrie (Dumyat Centre)	08:08	Causewayhead (Corner)	15:47
Alva (Clock)	08:15	Bridge of Allan (opp Royal Hotel)	15:55
Tillicoultry (Murray Square)	08:21	Dunblane (Police Station)	16:03
Dollar Academy	08:30	Dunbane (Kippendavie Road)	16:25
Operated by Hunters Coaches.			

- A passenger assistant will travel on all journeys.
- This service is open to pupils in P1 to P5 and their siblings only with priority given to pupils in P1 to P3
- Pupils in P1 to P3 must be put on and collected from the bus by a Parent/Guardian or nominated adult.

Route:

To the Academy:

Dunblane (Perth Rd at Kippendavie Road), B8033, Dunblane (opp. Police Station), B8033, A9, Bridge of Allan (Royal Hotel), A9, Causewayhead (Corner) B998, A91, Menstrie (Dumyat Centre), A91, Alva (Clock), A91, Tillicoultry (Murray Square), A91, Mylne Avenue, Dollar Academy

From the Academy:

Dollar Academy, Mylne Avenue, A91, **Tillicoultry (Murray Square)**, A91, **Alva (Clock)**, A91, **Menstrie (Dumyat Centre)**, A91, B898, **Causewayhead (Corner)**, A9, **Bridge of Allan (Royal Hotel)**, A9, B8033, **Dunblane (opp Police Station)**, B8033, **Dunblane (Kippendavie Road)**